QR-FR-005A
SPECIFICATION
SPEC. NO.： DG2005017 REV：    X1
DATE： 18-May-2020
PRODUCT  NAME：    RJ45 1×1 Tab Up W/LED & W/All Spring
W/Surge Protection 1000 Base-T Transformer
PRODUCT  NO： RJLS1A-KVT3-BL0-1R (RoHS Compliant)
东莞立德精密工业有限公司

SPEC No.: DG2005017 Rev.: X1 Pre-ECN No.:APP20-0000005373 Page:6
LDQR-RD-072 Rev.01
7 ORDER INFORMATION
R   J   L  S1   A   -   K   VT   3   -   B   L   0   -   1   R
A     B       C    D    E       F   G            H   I
A: W/Front Shell & Back Shell; W/All Spring
B: LED Polarity Code
A－LED Positive
C: LED Code
K－Left LED: Green/Orange   Right LED: Yellow
D: Schematic Code
VT－VT Circuit
E: Contact Plating
3－30μ” Au Min
F: 8P10C   Input Pin Dim: 2.29mm
G:
H: Packing Type
1－T&R
I: R－RoHS Compliant
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
   SPECIFICATION
SPEC No.: DG2005017 Rev.: X1 Pre-ECN No.:APP20-0000005373 Page:7
LDQR-RD-072 Rev.01
8  Profile of IR-Reflow
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com